

ITEM NO.105 (MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8485/2011

M/S. SHANTI FRAGRANCES & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8486/2011 (XIV)

C.A. No. 8487/2011 (XIV)

C.A. No. 8488/2011 (XIV)

C.A. No. 8496-8501/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 8491-8494/2011 (XIV)

C.A. No. 8617/2014 (III-A)

C.A. No. 8502/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 10374-10379/2014 (III-A)

C.A. No. 8495/2011 (XIV)

Date : 16-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Parties

Mr. V. J. Francis, AOR

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. Jishnu M.L. Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Me. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.

Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.

Ms. Prabha Swami, AOR

Ms. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Y.P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR (NP)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nalin Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Ajit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Babita Sant, Adv

Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER